
    

M E M O R A N D U M  

TO:  
Employer Clients  

  

FROM:  MPL Law Firm, LLP  

DATE:  April 1, 2020  

RE:  SBA Lenders & Consultants   

  

 
  

• Bryn Mawr Trust (Mike Williams; mdwilliams@bmtc.com):  Their resource page is 

available at the following link:  BMT.com/covid-19  

 

• Fulton Bank (Edouardo G. Thibault; ethibault@fultonbank.com):  You may access 

the PPP application on our website at https://www.fultonbank.com/COVID19-Assistance 

 

• M&T Bank (Shane Patterson; shpatterson@mtb.com):  M&T is one of the largest 

SBA lenders in the country.   

 

• Huntington Bank (Paul Delmonte; Paul.r.delmonte@huntington.com):  Huntington is 

one the largest SBA lenders in the country.  Here is the link to their COVID-19 Resource 

center:  

https://www.huntington.com/coronavirus?icmpid=coronavirus:announcing_immediate_fi

nancial_relief:billboard_tile 

 

• 44 Business Capital (Scott Stevens; sstevens@44businesscapital.com):  Scott is known 

as the SBA Sherpa in the SC PA marketplace.  He is a great resource.   

 

• Rotay Capital Finance (Eric Warfel; ewarfel@rcfinance.com):  Eric is an experienced 

SBA lender who works with 9 SBA approved lenders in his current role as an SBA 

Consultant 

 

• Members 1st FCU (Zach Erdman; erdmanz@members1st.org; Dan Barker; 

barkerd@members1st.org) 

 

• Radius Bank, (Phil Winn, pwinn@radiusbank.com, 215.375.6434 – Mobile): he 

wrote the book on SBA approvals 
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• Orrstown Bank (Adam Bryner:  abryner@orrstown.com): SBA resources link:  

https://www.orrstown.com/sba-help 

 

• S&T Bank (Michael Bunn;  Michael.bunn@stbank.com)  

 

• Wells Fargo (Conor McCoy; conor.mccoy@wellsfargoadvisors.com) 

 

 

 

 

While our office will closed, pursuant to Governor Wolf’s shutdown order, our attorneys 

will remain available via cell phone and email.  If you have any questions, please contact your 

MPL attorney to discuss the above, or other questions about the effect of COVID-19 on your 

operations. Email contacts: Andy Miller (amiller@mpl-law.com); James Sanders 

(jsanders@mpl-law.com); and Christian Miller (cmiller@mpl-law.com).  
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